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Anderstorp Historic & Sportscar Festival 2013

ARC

FF 2000 Sport 2000 - Race 2

11 - 12 May 2013

Anderstorp Raceway - 4025 mtr.

Pos Nbr

Cls PIC

STARTED: 13

Name
Entrant

CLASSIFIED: 12

NOT CLASSIFIED: 1

Car

Total time

Fastest

City / Club

Gap

h m sec

Km/h

h m sec

Km/h

In

1 802 Heat3

2 20 Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 3

10 17

Heat 4

11 66

12 59 Heat4

1

Torgny Johansson (SE)

Anders Hedensjo (SE)

Leif J6rgensen (DK)

Dan Johansson (SE)

Thomas Forslund (SE)

Bo Brondum (DK)

Kare Minnbergh (SE)

Johan Andersson (SE)

Johnny Johansson (SE)

Martin Bgjstrup Nielsen (SE)

UIf Lindberg (SE)

UIf Lindbera

Lars Vegas Johansson (SE)

March 802
Nyképing
KMF

Ralt Rt1 F2 Atlantic
Vallingby
Skellefted MS

Reynard
Hundested
HMS DK

Opel/Lotus
Nyképing
KMF

TigSC 84
Segeltorp
SSK

Formel Opel Lotus
Hillerod
HMS DK

Tiga 82 Sports 2000
Uppsala
RHK

Lola 492

Kalmar

KMF

Tiga

Alvsjé

RHK

Formel Opel Lotus

Trelleborg
HMS DK

Tiga sc78
HARLOSA
kak

TIGA SC81 S2000
Anderstorp
ARC

-- 12 laps --

43.051

51.255

51.910

-- 11 laps --

1.521

4.268

5.238

47.636

1:46.620

-- 10 laps --

-- 9 laps --

19:53.059

20:36.110

20:44.314

20:44.969

20:05.438

20:06.959

20:09.706

20:10.676

20:53.074

21:52.058

20:22.216

16:32.086

145.74

140.66

139.73

139.66

132.22

132.05

131.75

131.65

127.19

121.48

118.55

131.45

1:

37.944

:39.235

142.312

:40.934

:48.375

:48.020

147.996

147.193

:51.119

:56.926

:50.244

:47.500

147.94

146.01

141.62

143.55

133.70

134.14

134.17

135.17

130.40

123.92

131.43

134.79

10

10

10

10

| NOT CLASSIFIED

Classification Limit (70% of 12 laps) = 8 laps

DNC 78 Heat3

Sonny Johansson (SE)

Reynard -88 Alfa Romeo
Lyckeby
ARC

7 laps

12:59.260

Best time summary

Fastest

130.16

:39.149

146.14

Nbr Name /Team name

Car

Class Laptime In

Speed

802 Torgny Johansson

Johan Andersson

March 802
Lola 492

Heat 3
Heat 4

1:37.944 6
1:47.193 10

147.94 kph
135.17 kph

Fastest time : 1:37.944 inlap 6 by nbr. 802 : Torgny Johansson (March 802)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Time Printed :

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Mikael Johansson

Domarordférande

Ingemar Kristensson

Timekeeper

Alex Mdller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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